

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Permission to file SLPs is granted.
Issue notice.
Those students who have already been admitted,
may pursue their studies.
List for further orders in the second week of
July, 2002.
Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master