

SLP(C)... 5889-5893 OF 2003
ITEM No.39

Court No.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...5889-5893/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2002 in WP 2072/02
to 2074,2077 and 2078/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N. MANJU & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the students who have already been admitted may pursue their studies.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master