

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7314-7347/2002

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MUTHU SENTHIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, impleading party, Intervention/Impleadment)

Date: 10/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.

Mr. S. Muthukrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation for the petitioner even after calling for the second time. Inform the Advocate-on-Record concerned.

List again on 19.7.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KU

MAR )

REGISTRAR

ns