

ÔITEM NO.38

COURT NO.R-2 SECTION XII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No.7314-73467/2002

State of Tamil Nadu

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. Muthu Senthil & Ors.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.9132-9133,91135-9136,9126-9127/2002 and 11825-11829/2003

Date: 24/07/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.Advs.

Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Y. Arunagiri,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Chamber
Judge for non prosecution against the unserved
respondents.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar