

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3492-3525/2011

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S. MUTHU SENTHIL (MINOR) AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3526-3527/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3528-3529/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3530-3531/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3535-3539/2011 (XII)

Date : 13-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L.NAGESWARA RAOFor the parties: Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR  
Mr. Siddarth Naidu, Adv.  
Mr. A.Lakshminarayanan, Adv.  
Mr. V. N.Raghupathy, AORMr. Naveen Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Vijayakumar, AORMr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR  
Mr. S. Srinivasan, AOR  
Mr. L. K. Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR  
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AORMr. S.Nandakumar, Adv.  
Ms. Deepika Nandakumar, Adv.  
Mr. M.S.Sarankumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.P.Vishnu Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. G.Sivabalamurugan, Adv.  
Mr. Vasantha Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR  
M/S.Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is  
allowed three weeks' time to place on record the High Level  
Committees Report.

List after three weeks.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Renu Kapoor)  
Branch Officer